MMEST Strainer Series
Technical specification
Application:
Port size:
Flow rate:
By-pass opening pressure:
Temperature range:
Material:

MMEST18 G 2½” 140 277 25 101
MMEST19 G 3” 140 325 25 101
Order information
Element part number
Element
Type Size By-pass Media
MMEST Table 1 Table 2 Table 3
Example MMEST 3 02 W60
Tables
Table 1 Table 2
Size Flow rate (l/min) By-pass Open pressure
MMEST3 20 00 No by-pass
MMEST4 25 02 0.3 bar
MMEST5 35 X Special
MMEST6 40
MMEST7 50 Table 3
MMEST8 60 Media Material Filtration Collapse
MMEST9 80 W60 Wire mesh 60 μm 1 bar
MMEST10 100 W90 Wire mesh 90 μm 1 bar
MMEST11 150 W250 Wire mesh 250 μm 1 bar
MMEST12 110
MMEST13 150
MMEST14 180
MMEST15 200
MMEST16 230
MMEST17 250
MMEST18 330
MMEST19 500
Te
ch
ni
ca